
IT
Quello che ci definisce fa la differenza, rende la nostra personalità inconfondibile, 
il nostro talento unico.
Upgrade non si ferma e arriva a una nuova definizione degli strumenti 
professionali per gli hairstylist. Ferri, piastre, asciugacapelli, tagliacapelli, 
spazzole sono pensati per garantire ottime performance ma anche per 
raccontare creativamente l’idea di bello.
Perché la linea è espressione di un modo di fare solo italiano che combina 
know-how progettuale e materiali eccellenti, innovazione tecnologica con un 
design sintesi di ergonomia e ricerca estetica. 
Un valore senza limiti di tempo caratterizza il brand e il suo sogno: ideare oggetti 
per plasmare una bellezza più autentica che nasce da un cuore italiano ma 
vuole parlare ai professionisti di tutto il mondo.

E N
What defines us makes the difference: makes our personality as unmistakable, 
own talent as unique.
Upgrade never stops and now achieves a new definition for hairstylist’s 
professional tools. Curling and flat irons, hairdryers, hair clippers, brushes are 
meant to guarantee excellent performances and to explain the idea of beauty.
Because Upgrade expresses the Italian way that combines the design know-how 
with excellent materials and technological innovation with a design as synthesis of 
ergonomics and aesthetic research.
No-time value characterizes the Upgrade brand and its dream: to create objects 
for shaping a more authentic beauty that comes out from one Italian heart, but 
wants to arrive at all professionals all over the world.

La bellezza che nasce dal cuore

www.upgradeitaly.com
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La bellezza che nasce dal cuore

24 Piastre
Hair straighteners

40 Tagliacapelli
Hair trimmers 

4 Ferri 
Curling irons

46 Spazzole e pettini
Brushes and combs

54 Accessori
Accessories

34 Asciugacapelli
Hairdryers1) Scarica l’app gratuita Aria the AR Platform

2) Inquadra le immagini dove vedi comparire il logo
3) Scoprirai meravigliosi contenuti digitali che spiegano l’utilizzo del 
prodotto

1) Download the free Aria the AR Platform app
2) Frame the images where you see the logo appear
3)  You will discover wonderful digital content that explains how 
to use the product
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IT - FERRI
La linea più vasta e completa di ferri per creare ricci ampi e stretti, beach waves, 
boccoli morbidi e naturali. Qualsiasi sia l’acconciatura da realizzare, gli styler Upgrade 
garantiscono risultati duraturi, acconciature glamour e massimo rispetto per ogni 
tipologia di capello. L’hairstylist applica la sua tecnica infallibile e mostra le proprie 
abilità stilistiche utilizzando i tool più all’avanguardia nel dare forma alla creatività.

EN - CURLING IRONS
The most complete line of curling irons for creating loose and tight curls, beach 
waves, and soft, natural waves. Upgrade stylers guarantee lasting results, 
glamorous hairstyles and maximum respect for every type hair. The hairstylists apply 
their infallible technique and showcase their skills, using the state-of-the-art tools to 
lend form to their creativity.

Ferri
Curling Irons
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CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
- barra in titanio rivestita in ceramica tourmaline
- lunghezza barra 19 cm
- pulsante di regolazione temperatura da 80° C fino a 210° C, con incrementi di 10°C in 

10°C
- doppia resistenza in ceramica MCH per una temperatura più costante durante l’utilizzo
- spegnimento automatico dopo 1 ora di inutilizzo

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
- titanium bar with tourmaline-ceramic coating
- length 19 cm
- digital thermostat from 80°C to 210°C (10° by 10°), so temperature will be always 

suitable for any sort of hair
- MCH double resistances for immediate temperature restoration during use
- auto cut-off after 1h

IT
INFRA CURL,
LASCIATI CONQUISTARE DALL’INFRAROSSO
Creare ricci ben definiti e onde morbide a basse temperature è ora possibile con 
InfraCurl. I capelli appariranno più morbidi, luminosi e sani.
L’innovativa tecnologia di InfraCurl utilizza onde elettromagnetiche ad infrarossi 
che conducono calore direttamente all’interno del capello, permettendo l’utilizzo di 
temperature inferiori di 30°C rispetto ai ferri convenzionali. I benefici nell’utilizzo di 
InfraCurl sono: lascia i capelli lucidi, poiché sigilla efficacemente le cuticole del capello, 
elimina l’effetto elettrostatico e il crespo del capello.
A differenza degli altri ferri, attorno a cui si avvolgono i capelli, con InfraCurl può essere 
utilizzata una nuova tecnica per sfruttare tutto il beneficio dell'infrarosso. È il ferro che 
scorre lungo la superficie dei capelli, con il vantaggio di avere una sezione circolare e di 
garantire una maggiore tenuta allo styling.

EN
INFRA CURL,
LET YOURSELF BE SURPRISED BY THE INFRARED
With Upgrade InfraCurl it is now possible to achieve defined curls and waves with low 
temperatures: hair will appear then softer, healthier and shiner.
The innovative technology of Upgrade InfraCurl uses infrared electromagnetic waves 
that conduct heat directly into the hair and that allow the use of temperatures lower than 
30°C compared to conventional irons. Upgrade InfraCurl benefits: shiny hair and sealed 
hair cuticles, no static electric effects, thus no frizzy hair.
With InfraCurl a new technique can be used to exploit all the benefits of the infrared: in 
fact contrary to other irons, around which the hair is wrapped,  Infracurl  flows along the 
surface of the hair, with the advantage of having an even circular section, and ensuring 
a greater hold to the styling.

UG110 - UG111
Infra Curl

InfraCurl

Ø 25 mm 

UG110

Ø 32 mm 

UG111
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SelfComby
UG82
Self Comby

Ø 32/20 mm Ø 14/25 mmØ 25/14 mm Ø 25 mm Ø 32 mm

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
- 5 tipologie di ferri in un unico prodotto
- barra in titanio per una distribuzione più omogenea del calore
- doppia resistenza in ceramica MCH per una temperatura più costante durante lo 

styling, da 80°C a 210°C
- display digitale touch-screen con blocco della temperatura
- finitura gommata soft touch antiscivolo e antiscottature
- sistema di aggancio-sgancio pratico e veloce

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
- 5 types of curling irons in a single product
- titanium wand for more even heat distribution
- dual MCH ceramic heating elements ensure a more constant temperature during styling, 

from 80°C to 210°C
- digital touch-screen display and temperature locking
- anti-slip and anti-burn soft touch rubberised finish
- practical and quick attachment-release system

IT
SELF COMBY,
GUARDA OLTRE L’ARRICCIACAPELLI
Creare ricci e onde dal look professionale anche da soli è ora possibile. Self Comby è il 
primo e unico arricciacapelli incredibilmente leggero, dotato di una rivoluzionaria barra a 
90 gradi. Una soluzione progettuale ergonomica che asseconda i movimenti della mano 
naturalmente, semplificando l’esperienza dello styling. 
Self Comby ha un’anima versatile. Grazie ai suoi cinque accessori intercambiabili, 
diversi per forma e dimensioni, creare onde morbide o ricci definiti con un solo strumento 
è davvero immediato.
Il titanio, materiale con cui sono realizzati i ferri, assicura che il calore sia distribuito 
omogeneamente su tutta la ciocca: i capelli saranno lucenti e i risultati a lunga tenuta.

EN
SELF COMBY,
LOOKS BEYOND CURLING
Creating curls and waves with a professional look is now possible on your own. 
Self Comby is the first and only incredibly light curling iron, featuring a revolutionary 
90-degree wand. An ergonomic design solution that supports the movements of the 
hand naturally, simplifying the styling experience. 
Self Comby is extremely versatile. Its five interchangeable accessories with different 
shapes and sizes allow you to create soft waves or defined curls with just one tool 
immediately.
Titanium, is the material selected for making our curling irons that ensures that the heat 
is evenly distributed over the entire lock, meaning the hair will be shiny and the results 
will be long lasting.
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Rolling

IT
ROLLING, 
FERRI ROTANTI PROFESSIONALI
Ora modellare riccioli perfetti e onde seducenti senza gravare sul polso è più semplice 
e veloce con Rolling, il ferro che ruota completamente disponibile in diversi diametri.
Con un rapido movimento, la ciocca si arrotola perfettamente alla barra senza scivolare 
e solo con il pollice e l’indice di una mano: i tempi dello styling professionale si riducono 
del 40% e il risultato è impeccabile su tutta la lunghezza. È adatto anche a chi ha poca 
esperienza ma vuole ottenere i vantaggi di un ferro professionale.
Con Rolling, multieffetti mossi in tempi record.

EN
ROLLING, 
PROFESSIONAL ROTATING CURLING IRONS
Now it’s possible to model perfect curls and seductive waves simply and quickly, and 
without overburdening the hairstylist’s wrists, thanks to Rolling, the fully rotating curling 
iron available in a range of diameters. The lock of hair is wound perfectly and securely 
around the bar by means of a quick, simply movement of the thumb and forefinger of 
a single hand, reducing professional styling times by 40% and producing impeccable 
results along the entire length of the lock.  Suitable for those who have few expertise, 
but aim to get professional results. 
With Rolling it is possible to achieve multiple wave effects in record time.

Ø 16 mm 

UG77

Ø 19 mm 

UG78

Ø 22 mm 

UG79

Ø 28 mm 

UG80

UG77 UG78 UG79 UG80 
Rolling 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
- four different diameters: 16, 19, 22, 28 mm for customized volumes
- titanium bar for more even heat distribution
- 360° rotating bar
- anti-slip, anti-scald soft touch rubberized finish.
- advanced system with digital display that can be used to set the temperature up to a 

maximum of 210° C
- teflon strip that indicates when desired temperature has been reached

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
- quattro diametri diversi: 16, 19, 22, 28 mm per volumi personalizzati
- barra in titanio per una distribuzione più omogenea del calore
- barra con rotazione a 360° verso destra e sinistra
- finitura gommata soft touch antiscivolo e antiscottature
- sistema avanzato con display digitale per impostare la temperatura fino ad un 

massimo di 210°C
- striscia in teflon che indica il raggiungimento della temperatura desiderata

360°
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TitaniumPro

IT
TITANIUM PRO,
FERRI ARRICCIACAPELLI IN TITANIO CON PINZA
I ferri arricciacapelli Titanium Pro sono la perfetta sinergia di forza e creatività. 
Performanti e versatili realizzano acconciature perfette in pedana, nei backstage o 
nelle occasioni speciali. Massimo comfort durante l’utilizzo grazie all’elegante finitura 
gommata che caratterizza la linea con un design accattivante.
Titanium Pro, il tool per la creazione di acconciature uniche.

EN
TITANIUM PRO,
TITANIUM HAIR CURLING IRONS WITH CLAMP
The Titanium Pro curling irons represent the perfect combination of strength and 
creativity. Featuring high performance and versatility, they are designed to create perfect 
hairstyles for stage, backstage or special occasions. Maximum user comfort thanks to 
the elegant, rubberized finish that distinguishes the attractive design of the line.
Titanium Pro, the tool for creating unique hairstyles.

Ø 13 mm 

UG04

Ø 19 mm 

UG05

Ø 26 mm 

UG06

Ø 32 mm 

UG07

Ø 38 mm 

UG08

UG04 UG05 UG06 UG07 UG08 
Titanium Pro

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
- 5 different diameters: 13, 19, 26, 32, 38 mm
- titanium bar for more even heat distribution
- dual MCH ceramic heating element for a more constant temperature during styling
- advanced system with colour digital display: blue indicates that the iron is heating up; 

green indicates that the temperature has reached 180° C; red indicates the maximum 
temperature of 210° C

- anti-slip, anti-scald soft touch rubberized finish

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
- 5 diametri diversi: 13, 19, 26, 32, 38 mm
- barra in titanio per una distribuzione più omogenea del calore
- doppia resistenza in ceramica MCH per una temperatura più costante durante lo  

styling
- sistema avanzato con display digitale a colori: l’azzurro indica che il ferro si sta 

scaldando; il verde che ha raggiunto la temperatura di 180°; il rosso quella massima 
di 210°C

- finitura gommata soft touch antiscivolo e antiscottature
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TitaniumProCreate

Ø 19 mm Ø 26 mm Ø 32 mm 

UG09 UG10 UG11

IT
TITANIUM PRO CREATE,
FERRI ARRICCIACAPELLI IN TITANIO
I ferri Titanium Pro Create racchiudono in sé tutte le qualità dei ferri Upgrade ma con la 
caratteristica di essere gli unici con cui è possibile creare acconciature da favola anche 
su capelli di estrema lunghezza e lavorare anche su porzioni di ciocca per ottenere 
effetti moda. Merito della barra di 23 cm realizzata in titanio, materiale pregiato, leggero 
e resistente, con cui è possibile lavorare qualsiasi lunghezza creando ricci, boccoli e 
onde definite.
I risultati durano più a lungo.
Titanium Pro Create, riccioli perfetti su capelli lunghissimi.

EN
TITANIUM PRO CREATE,
TITANIUM HAIR CURLING IRONS
The Titanium Pro Create irons feature all the qualities of the Upgrade irons, but are also 
designed to create fabulous hairstyles even on extremely long hair, and to work with 
sections of lock to great fashionable effects thanks to the 23 cm titanium bar. The use of 
titanium, a precious, light and resistant metal, permits stylists to create perfectly defined 
curls, waves and ringlets, irrespective of the length of the customer’s hair. 
The results last longer.
Titanium Pro Create, perfect curls on very long hair. 

UG09 UG10 UG11 
Titanium Pro Create

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
- 3 different diameters: 19, 26, 32 mm for full-length volumes
- titanium bar for more even heat distribution
- dual MCH ceramic heating element for a more constant temperature during styling
- advanced system with colour digital display: blue indicates that the iron is heating up; 

green indicates that the temperature has reached 180° C; red indicates the maximum 
temperature of 210° C

- anti-slip, anti-scald soft touch rubberized finish

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
- 3 diametri diversi: 19, 26, 32 mm per volumi a tutta lunghezza
- barra in titanio per una distribuzione più omogenea del calore
- doppia resistenza in ceramica MCH per una temperatura più costante durante lo 

styling
- sistema avanzato con display digitale a colori: l’azzurro indica che il ferro si sta 

scaldando; il verde che ha raggiunto la temperatura di 180°; il rosso quella massima 
di 210°C

- finitura gommata soft touch antiscivolo e antiscottature
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KitComby
UG89 
Kit Comby

IT
KIT COMBY, 
FERRI INTERCAMBIABILI IN TITANIO
Kit Comby è lo styler professionale di Upgrade 5 in 1 che monta sulla stessa base ferri 
intercambiabili con misure e forme differenti. Nessun limite qualsiasi sia l’effetto riccio 
da realizzare, da quelli più definiti ai volumi più cool. Un tool pratico e versatile che, 
grazie alla sua comoda valigetta, segue lo stilista nel lavoro, dallo shooting fotografico ai 
matrimoni, dagli eventi glamour ai backstage delle sfilate. 
Kit Comby: ricci definiti ed effetti mossi in un solo strumento.

Ø 15/10 mm Ø 25/20 mm Ø 20 mm Ø 25 mm Ø 32 mm

EN
KIT COMBY,
INTERCHANGEABLE TITANIUM CURLING IRONS
Kit Comby is the professional, 5 in 1 styler for the Upgrade line, and features a range of 
different sizes and shapes of curling tongs that can all be mounted on the same base. 
There is absolutely no limit to the variety of curls that can be created, from precise, 
defined styles to loose, wavy volumes. A practical and versatile tool with a handy 
carrying case, Comby is ideal for wedding photo shoots, glamour events, or backstage 
at fashion events. 
Kit Comby: defined curls and wavy effects with a single tool.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
- 5 different irons in one product: 2 tapered irons with diameters 15 to 10 mm and 25 to 

20 mm for creating spiral curls; 3 classic irons with diameters of 20, 25 and 32 mm for 
creating curls of different sizes

- titanium bar for more even heat distribution
- anti-slip, anti-scald soft touch rubberized finish

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
- 5 ferri differenti in un unico prodotto: 2 ferri conici con diametro da 15 a 10 mm e da 

25 a 20 mm per creare ricci a spirale; 3 ferri classici di diametro 20, 25 e 32 mm per 
creare boccoli di diverse dimensioni

- barra in titanio per una distribuzione più omogenea del calore
- finitura gommata soft touch antiscivolo e antiscottature
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FrizzyCurler

IT
FRIZZY CURLER, 
FERRO PER RICCI PICCOLI E STRETTI
Riccioli stretti, perfettamente definiti con Frizzy Curler l’arricciacapelli professionale a 
cilindro. Con la barra lunga e sottile creare cascate di riccioli e simpatiche acconciature 
in stile afro è semplicissimo. 
Ergonomico, leggero e perfettamente bilanciato, semplifica ogni styling. 
Frizzy Curler è ideale per creare ricci stretti, definiti e glamour.

EN
FRIZZY CURLER, 
CURLING IRON FOR SMALL, TIGHT CURLS
Perfectly defined small curls with Frizzy Curler the professional, cylinder hair curler. 
Thanks to the long, thin bar, creating cascades of curls and cute, afro-type hairstyles 
is simplicity itself. 
Ergonomic, lightweight and perfectly balanced, it simplifies every kind of styling 
operation. 
Frizzy Curler is ideal for creating tight, well-defined glamorous curls.

Ø 9 mm 

UG103 
Frizzy Curler

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
- barra in titanio per una distribuzione più omogenea del calore
- barra con diametro di 9 mm per ricci stretti
- sistema avanzato con display digitale per impostare la temperatura da 140°C a 220°C
- spegnimento automatico dopo un’ora di inutilizzo
- finitura gommata soft touch antiscivolo e antiscottature

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
- titanium bar for more even heat distribution
- 9 mm diameter bar for tight curls
- advanced system with a digital display that can be used for temperature settings 

between 140°C and 220° C
- switches off automatically after 1 hour if not used
- anti-slip, anti-scald soft touch rubberized finish



20 21

TwistStyler

IT
TWIST STYLER,
FERRO PIASTRA 2 IN 1 CON MOTORE A DOPPIA ROTAZIONE 
Il ferro si trasforma in piastra con un solo semplice gesto. Uno strumento professionale  
che non dà limiti alla creatività, con cui è possibile lisciare i capelli per un meraviglioso 
effetto seta nella versione piastra oppure modellare onde morbide o ricci perfetti, 
utilizzandolo come ferro. Grazie alla barra che ruota completamente in entrambe le 
direzioni e alla velocità regolabile, anche i capelli più lunghi si avvolgono perfettamente 
e lo styling è più semplice e più definito nel tempo. 
Versatile e pratico, ideale per lavori creativi e styling alla moda.

EN
TWIST STYLER, 
2 IN 1 CURLING IRON AND HAIR STRAIGHTENER WITH DUAL ROTATION MOTOR 
A simple movement is sufficient to transform the curling iron into a hair straightener. A 
professional tool for a no-limit creativity, with a straightening plate for beautiful smooth, 
silky hair, and a curling iron for creating model soft waves or perfect curls. Thanks to 
the bi-directional, fully rotating bar, and the adjustable speed, even the longest hair can 
be wound perfectly, simplifying the styling process and producing long-lasting results. 
Versatile and practical, ideal for creative work and fashion styling.

UG96 
Twist Styler

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
- motore a doppia rotazione che ruota la barra a 360° in entrambe le direzioni
- regolatore di velocità
- barra in titanio per una distribuzione più omogenea del calore
- diametro conico del ferro e larghezza piattini nella versione piastra: da 24 a 28 mm
- doppia resistenza in ceramica MCH per una temperatura più costante durante lo 

styling
- sistema avanzato con display digitale per impostare la temperatura fino a un massimo 

di 230°C
- finitura gommata soft touch antiscivolo e antiscottature

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
- bi-directional motor that rotates the bar 360° in either direction
- speed controller
- titanium bar for more even heat distribution
- tapered curling iron, and plate width in the hair straightener version: from 24 to 28 mm
- dual MCH ceramic heating element for a more constant temperature during styling
- advanced system with a digital display that can be used to set the temperature up to a 

maximum of 230° C
- anti-slip, anti-scald soft touch rubberized finish

360°
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IT
NEWAVE,
PIASTRE TRIPLA ONDA
Onde cinematografiche d’impatto o mosse ad effetto spettinato con Newave. Da 
Upgrade, due modelli di piastra tripla onda: Big e Medium. La prima crea un movimento 
grande nei capelli più lunghi, la seconda è ideale per realizzare onde sui capelli più corti. 
Ergonomiche, eleganti e ben bilanciate, assicurano massimo comfort nell’uso. 
Movimenti singolari, onde spettacolari senza sforzo con Newave.

EN
NEWAVE, 
TRIPLE WAVER PLATE
Movie star look waves or dishevelled effects with Newave. From Upgrade, two triple 
waver plate models: Big and Medium. The first is used to create large waves in the 
longer hair, while the second is ideal for use with shorter hair. Ergonomic, elegant and 
well balanced, they guarantee maximum comfort for the user. 
Create unique, spectacular waves effortlessly with Newave.

Newave
UG83 UG84 
Newave

UG83
NewaveMedium

UG84 
NewaveBig

Newave Medium Newave Big

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE: 
- tubi in titanio rivestiti in ceramica tormalina
- design ergonomico che facilita la presa e assicura il massimo controllo dello styling
- sistema avanzato con display digitale per impostare la temperatura fino a un massimo 

di 230°C 
- finitura gommata soft touch antiscivolo e antiscottature

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS: 
- ceramic tourmaline coated titanium tubes 
- ergonomic design that improves grip and ensures maximum styling control
- advanced system with a digital display that can be used to set the temperature up to a 

maximum of 230° C
- anti-slip, anti-scald soft touch rubberized finish
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Piastre 
Hair Straighteners 

IT - PIASTRE
Dove la bellezza è anche rispetto del capello. Tre linee di piastre professionali che 
assicurano lisciature perfette a lunga durata anche sulle chiome più indisciplinate 
senza stressarle. Una varietà di gamma che permette allo stilista di scegliere il 
tool migliore in base alla lunghezza, alla tipologia della ciocca, all’acconciatura che 
desidera realizzare oppure alla tecnologia di funzionamento preferita. Prodotti dalle 
caratteristiche e potenzialità diverse ma con uno stesso obiettivo cioè perfezione del 
risultato nel massimo rispetto del capello

EN - HAIR STRAIGHTENERS
Where beauty and respect for hair go hand in hand. Three lines of professional hair 
straighteners that guarantee perfect, long-lasting smooth stress-free effects even on 
the most unruly hair. A wide range of options that allows the stylist to select the ideal 
tool, depending on the length, the type of lock, the desired hairstyle or the preferred 
operating technology. Products with different characteristics and potentials but with 
the same objective i.e. perfect results and maximum respect for the customer’s hair. 
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IT
FREE STYLE,
LASCIATI ISPIRARE DALL’INNOVAZIONE
Con Free Style abbiamo rivoluzionato il concept della piastra pensata per uso professionale. 
La sua forza è nell’evoluzione progettuale che la rende esclusiva: contrariamente alle piastre 
convenzionali che si aprono e si chiudono con un’inevitabile dispersione di calore, Free Style 
è dotata di un apertura centrale dove scorrono i capelli. Questa innovazione garantisce una 
temperatura ottimale costante durante la stiratura con risultati perfetti e duraturi.
Senza dover esercitare alcuna pressione per chiudere la piastra, le mani ora si muovono 
liberamente su ogni ciocca, grande o piccola: ottenere un liscio perfetto o un mosso 
naturale è molto più semplice e veloce.
Una soluzione all’avanguardia che semplifica lo styling e non affatica il polso. 
L’impugnatura antiscivolo e antiscottature garantisce il massimo comfort durante la 
piega.

EN
FREE STYLE,
BE INSPIRED BY INNOVATION
With Free Style we have revolutionised the concept of the straightener designed 
for professional use. Its strength lies in the development of the design that makes it 
exclusive: contrary to conventional straighteners that open and close with an inevitable 
heat loss, Free Style is equipped with a central opening through which the hair flows. 
This innovation guarantees a constant optimal temperature during straightening with 
perfect, long-lasting results.
As no pressure is required to close the straightener, the hands can now move freely on 
each strand, big or small and thus getting perfect smoothness or a natural wave is much 
easier and faster.
A cutting edge solution that simplifies styling and does not put a strain on your wrist. The 
anti-slip and anti-scald grip ensures maximum comfort during use.

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
- piastre fisse in titano rivestite in ceramica tourmaline
- dimensioni lamine: 95 x 25 mm
- pulsante di regolazione temperatura da 160°C fino a 220°C
- resistenza in ceramica MCH maggiorata per una temperatura più costante durante 

l’utilizzo
- doppio voltaggio (110-240 V)
- spegnimento automatico dopo 1 ora di inutilizzo

FreeStyle
UG105 
Free Style

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
- tourmaline, ceramic-coated, titanium fixed plates
- plate dimensions: 95 x 25 mm
- 160°C to 220°C temperature adjustment button with digital display
- increased MCH ceramic resistance for a more consistent temperature during use
- double voltage (110-240 V)
- switches off automatically after one hour of inactivity
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Cyber

UG94

CyberLarge

UG93

CyberSlim

UG93 UG94 
Cyber

IT
CYBER,
PIASTRA STIRACAPELLI INTELLIGENTE
La linea di piastre Cyber ha tutto ciò di cui un hairstylist ha bisogno: ideale per ogni 
tipologia di capello e per un uso estremamente creativo perché permettono di passare 
dal liscio impeccabile a finish creativi con boccoli o onde morbide in pochi passaggi, 
risultato dovuto alla maggiore mobilità dei piattini. Proprio il movimento dei piattini la 
rende la migliore piastra per ottenere i boccoli.
Nelle versioni Slim e Large, sono belle e altamente tecnologiche: il Dynamic Flow Control 
è il sensore di ultima generazione che regola la temperatura in base allo spessore della 
ciocca, salvaguardandola.
Cyber: la bellezza di passare dai riccioli morbidi a una lisciatura perfetta.

EN
CYBER, 
INTELLIGENT HAIR STRAIGHTENER
The Cyber line of straighteners offers everything a hairstylist needs: they are ideal for 
every type hair, and can be used to produce highly creative results, from impeccable, 
smooth effects to creative finishes featuring curls or soft waves in just a few short 
steps, thanks to the greater mobility of the plates. Floating plates make is as the best 
straightener to make curls.
The Slim and Large versions are both beautifully designed and highly technological: the 
Dynamic Flow Control is the latest generation sensor that safeguards hair by regulating 
the temperature according to the thickness of the lock.
Cyber: the beauty of passing from soft curls to a perfect smoothing.

Cyber Large Cyber Slim

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
- sistema avanzato con display digitale per regolare la temperatura da 180°C fino a 

230°C; doppio voltaggio (110V e 220V)
- resistenza in ceramica MCH che garantisce una temperatura più costante durante lo 

styling
- gestione intelligente del calore con il Dynamic Flow Control
- funzione autospegnimento con il Device Temperature Program
- piattini flottanti in titanio rivestiti in black tourmaline
- dimensione piattini in Cyber Slim 23 x 90 mm; in Cyber Large 38 x 90 mm

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
- advanced system with a digital display that can be used for temperature settings 

between 180°C and 230°C; dual voltage supply setting (110 V and 220 V)
- MCH ceramic heating element for a more constant temperature during styling
- intelligent heat management with Dynamic Flow Control
- auto power off function with the Device Temperature Program
- floating, black tourmaline coated titanium straightener plates
- dimensions: plates in Cyber Slim 23 x 90 mm; in Cyber Large 38 x 90 mm
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Infrared

UG90

InfraredSlim

UG91

InfraredLarge

IT
INFRARED, PIASTRA AD INFRAROSSI, 
TECNOLOGIA ESCLUSIVA UPGRADE 
Infrared è la linea di piastre professionali a infrarossi dalle elevate performance che 
lisciano i capelli e ne proteggono la salute, rendendoli più morbidi. 
Sono particolarmente indicate in presenza di capelli fini e trattati che richiedono basse 
temperature nello styling. Gli infrarossi sono onde elettromagnetiche che, agendo 
direttamente all’interno del capello, ottengono il massimo risultato nello styling con 
temperature di 30°C inferiori rispetto alle piastre convenzionali. Le cuticole capillari si 
chiudono, la naturale idratazione si mantiene, i capelli diventano luminosi e soffici al 
tatto.
Infrared: bellezza e salute irradiate dai suoi raggi.

EN
INFRARED HAIR STRAIGHTENER,
EXCLUSIVE TECHNOLOGY BY UPGRADE
Infrared represents the high performance, professional infrared straightener that smooth 
hair while protecting it and lending it a softer feel. 
Infrared is ideal in case of fine and treated hair that requires low temperatures during 
styling. Infrared technology uses electromagnetic waves that act directly on the internal 
structure of the hair in order to produce the best styling results temperatures 30°C lower 
than conventional hair straighteners. The hair scales are closed and natural hydration is 
maintained, rendering hair luminous and soft to the touch.
Infrared: beauty and health are irradiated by the infrared.

UG90 UG91 
Infrared

Infrared Slim Infrared Large

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
- tecnologia a raggi infrarossi
- piattini in titanio rivestiti in ceramica tourmaline
- dimensione 25 x 110 mm (Slim) o 50 x 110 mm (Large): è la più grande superficie 

lisciante in commercio
- doppia resistenza in ceramica MCH per una temperatura più costante durante lo 

styling
- spegnimento automatico dopo un’ora di inutilizzo
- sistema avanzato con display digitale per impostare la temperatura fino ad un 

massimo di 230°C

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
- infrared technology
- tourmaline ceramic coated titanium plates
- dimensions: 25 x 110 mm (Slim) or 50 x 110 mm (Large) - the largest smoothing 

surface on the market
- dual MCH ceramic heating element for a more constant temperature during styling
- switches off automatically after 1 hour if not used
- advanced system with digital display that can be used to set the temperature up to a 

maximum of 230°C
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Steam

IT
STEAM,
PIASTRA A VAPORE 
In Steam, tutta la scienza, l’innovazione e le performance di Upgrade fusi in una 
rivoluzionaria piastra che sfrutta la potenza del vapore.
Il vapore, infatti, svolge un effetto booster: lascia che il calore agisca sulla totalità del 
capello per lisciature perfette. Steam produce risultati eccezionali nello styling, garantisce 
una lisciatura a regola d’arte anche con la capigliatura grossa o particolarmente riccia 
e ribelle o quando solo la temperatura non basta per ottenere un finish impeccabile.
Steam: tutti i vantaggi del vapore per una piega più resistente e duratura.

EN
STEAM,
STEAM HAIR STRAIGHTENER 
All the science, innovation and performance of Upgrade have been combined to produce 
a revolutionary hair straightener that exploits the power of steam.
The steam provides a booster effect to the hair: in fact heat will act onto the entirety of 
the hair getting perfect smoothing effect. Steam protects the health of the hair, produces 
exceptional results in styling, ensures a perfectly smooth finish even in the case of 
thick or curly, rebellious hair or when temperature alone is not enough to achieve an 
impeccable finish.
Steam: all benefits of the steam for more resistant and long-lasting hair stylings.

UG92 
Steam

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
- ghiera di regolazione della temperatura (low, medium, high)
- piattini in titanio rivestiti in ceramica tormalina 30 x 100 mm
- resistenza in ceramica MCH che garantisce una temperatura più costante durante lo 

styling
- spegnimento automatico dopo un’ora di inutilizzo

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
- temperature adjustment ring (low, medium, high)
- 30 x 100 mm tourmaline ceramic coated titanium plates
- MCH ceramic heating element for a more constant temperature during styling
- switches off automatically after 1 hour if not used
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Asciugacapelli
Hairdryers

IT - ASCIUGACAPELLI
Quando lo stile si unisce alla tecnologia. 
Una linea di asciugacapelli professionali che rispettano i capelli e assicurano un finish 
perfetto in metà tempo grazie alle performance del motore DC. Dalla ricerca Upgrade, 
nascono Alpha Code e Alpha Compact. La tecnologia avanzata e il design ergonomico 
garantiscono un migliore controllo nell’asciugatura, look perfetti e risultati più duraturi.

EN - HAIRDRYERS
When style is combined with technology. 
A line of professional hairdryers that respects the hair and ensures a perfect finish 
in half the time thanks to the performance of the DC motor. Alpha Code and Alpha 
Compact are the results of the Upgrade research and development program. 
Advanced technology and ergonomic design guarantee improved drying control, 
perfect looks and longer lasting results.
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AlphaCompact
UG106 Alpha 
Compact

IT
ALPHA COMPACT,
ESTREMAMENTE COMPATTO
Oltre ad essere ultraleggero, dotato di un motore a corrente continua (DC) con 
prestazioni eccezionali di ultima generazione con un minor consumo energetico a parità 
di prestazione, Alpha Compact si contraddistingue per essere davvero estremamente 
compatto e maneggevole. 

EN
ALPHA COMPACT,
EXTREMELY COMPACT
Ultra-light hairdryer, equipped with a DC motor that achieves amazing performances 
with lower energy consumption; moreover Alpha Compact is extremely compact and 
practical.

DiffuserCompact

UG86 Diffuser 
Compact 

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
- motore a induzione esclusivo Upgrade Long Live a corrente continua DC
- leggero: solo 370g di peso
- elevate prestazioni a basso consumo energetico: 2000 watt effettivi di potenza
- elevata velocità di uscita dell’aria
- 2 velocità di uscita dell’aria, 2 calorie, colpo d’aria fredda, finitura soft touch antiscivolo, 

filtro anticapelli, cavo antistress

DIFFUSER COMPACT
Diffusore per Alpha Compact. 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
- exclusive Upgrade Long Live induction direct current (DC) motor
- lightweight: only 370g in weight
- high performance with low energy consumption: 2000 watt power output
- elevated air speed output
- 2 air speeds, 2 heat settings, cold air shot, non-slip soft-touch finish, hair filter, tangle-

free cord 

DIFFUSER COMPACT
Hair diffuser suitable for Alpha Compact.
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AlphaCode

Varying
IT
ALPHA CODE,
ULTRALEGGERO, POTENTE, SILENZIOSO
Alpha Code è stato progettato per valicare i limiti dei phon tradizionali. Il  design  
compatto e  maneggevole contribuisce a definire questo innovativo asciugacapelli un 
riferimento nel suo genere.  Non a caso il suo nome: Alpha Code.

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
- motore ad induzione esclusivo Upgrade Long Live 
- peso: solo 400g di peso
- 2000 watt effettivi di potenza
- elevata velocità di uscita dell’aria
- elevate prestazioni a basso consumo energetico
- 2 velocità di uscita dell’aria, 2 calorie
- colpo d’aria fredda
- finitura soft touch antiscivolo

EN
ALPHA CODE,
LIGHTWEIGHT, POWERFUL, QUIET
Alpha Code is designed to cross the limits of traditional dryers. Compact and handy 
design makes this innovative hair dryer a reference of its kind.  From this reason its 
name: Alpha Code.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
- Long Live: the exclusive Upgrade induction motor 
- lightweight: just 400g
- 2000 effective watts
- fast speed
- high power, low energy consumption
- 2 speed settings, 2 heat settings
- cold shot
- soft touch finishing

UG85 
Varying

UG99 Alpha Code

VARYING,
DIFFUSORE UNIVERSALE D’ARIA VARIABILE
Studiato appositamente per le esigenze dei professionisti, il diffusore Varyng elimina  
l’effetto crespo su tutti i tipi di capelli. Varyng offre al professionista la possibilità di variare 
il flusso di uscita dell’aria basandosi sul tipo di capello: il risultato sarà sorprendente! 
Ricci ben definiti anche su capelli fini, crespi e sfibrati.
Volume e definizione fin dall’attaccatura dei capelli grazie alle punte appositamente 
forate di Varying.

VARYING,
UNIVERSAL DIFFUSER WITH ADJUSTABLE AIRFLOW
Varying diffuser has been studied for professional purposes: frizzy effect removal onto all 
kind hair. Varyng offers to professionals the chance to change the airflow depending on 
the kind hair you are drying. The result will be excellent! Curls well-defined onto fragile 
hair, frizzy hair and fine hair.
Volume and definition from the hairline to hairpoint, thanks to Varying pierced 
tips.

CONFRONTO DEI PHON UPGRADE CON I PHON TRADIZIONALI 
*i dati indicati si riferiscono a valori medi

COMPARISON BETWEEN UPGRADE BLOW DRYERS AND CONVENTIONAL BLOW DRYERS 
*the data shown relate to mean values

PESO
weight (g)

PORTATA ARIA 
airflow (m3/h)

VELOCITÀ ARIA 

air speed (km/h)

SILENZIOSITÀ

silence (db)

UPGRADE ALPHA CODE 400 112 139 65
UPGRADE ALPHA COMPACT 370 119,31 137 65

CONVENTIONAL BLOW DRYERS 600 103 125 80
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Tagliacapelli 
Hair Trimmers 

IT - TAGLIACAPELLI
Massima definizione qualsiasi sia lo stile desiderato. La tecnica dell’hairstylist è esaltata 
da strumenti dalle prestazioni eccezionali dove la precisione nel taglio si unisce a 
lame resistenti per ottenere sempre il risultato ricercato. La mano diventa più agile, 
potente e veloce con i tagliacapelli Upgrade, tool resistenti, versatili ed ergonomici 
che assecondano i movimenti nel realizzare le lunghezze desiderate e look alla moda.
 

EN - HAIR TRIMMERS
Maximum definition whatever the desired style. The hairstylist’s technique is 
enhanced by using high performance tools where cutting precision is combined 
with resistant blades that guarantee results are always up to standard. Upgrade hair 
trimmers are resistant, versatile, ergonomic tool that assist the stylist’s movements, 
rendering his or her hand faster, more agile and more powerful, and helping him or 
her achieve the desired lengths and fashionable looks. 
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Comblade
UG112 
Comblade

IT
PETTINE-RASOIO BILANCIATO
DI FRANCO CURLETTO

Comblade® è frutto di un progetto sviluppato dall’hair stylist Franco Curletto in 
collaborazione con Upgrade. Pettine e lama in un solo strumento unico ed ergonomico, 
realizzato con materiali altamente tecnologici le cui parti sono perfettamente bilanciate.
Libera la tua creatività nel taglio. 

EN
BALANCED RAZOR COMB
BY FRANCO CURLETTO

Comblade® is the result of a project developed by hair stylist Franco Curletto together 
with Upgrade. Comb and blade in one single and ergonomic tool, made with high 
technology materials with perfectly balanced parts.
Free your creativity when cutting.

“Come l’architetto utilizza matita e righello per dare vita alla sua creatività, il parrucchiere 
usa pettine e rasoio per realizzare il proprio estro. Comblade®, uno strumento unico in 
un unico strumento.”

“Just as architects use pencil and ruler to give life to their creativity, hairdressers use 
comb and razor to create their own fantasies. Comblade® a unique tool in a single tool."

Contiene 3 video tutorial
Contains 3 video tutorials

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
- unique and ergonomic
- comb and blade in one work tool
- made with high technology materials
- the parts are perfectly balanced
- user friendly
- handy and versatile
- free your creativity when cutting
- irreplaceable for cutting curly and wavy hair
- great for detail development
- does not cannibalise the razor

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
- unico ed ergonomico
- pettine e lama in un solo strumento da lavoro
- realizzato con materiali altamente tecnologici
- le parti sono perfettamente bilanciate
- di facile utilizzo
- maneggevole e versatile
- libera la creatività nel taglio
- insostituibile nel taglio di capelli ricci e ondulati
- ottimo per lo sviluppo dei dettagli
- non cannibalizza il rasoio
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StylerCut
UG104 
Stylercut

IT
IL MODO PIÙ RIVOLUZIONARIO DI TAGLIARE I CAPELLI: NESSUN LIMITE ALLA 
TUA CREATIVITÀ, NESSUN LIMITE DI TAGLIO CON STYLER CUT.
Styler Cut, un nuovo metodo di taglio. Styler Cut è uno strumento rivoluzionario 
professionale che lascia piena libertà creativa allo stilista.  Allevia lo stress causato 
dall’utilizzo delle forbici e grazie alla sua lama protetta rende impossibili eventuali tagli 
accidentali. Inoltre il taglio netto dello Styler Cut impedisce la nascita delle doppie punte 
preservando l’integrità del capello.

CREATIVO: PER TUTTE LE TECNICHE DI TAGLIO
Si può utilizzare di punta, a lama piatta, in verticale e in orizzontale per tutte le varianti 
di taglio: pari, sfilato, scalato, graduato, sostituendo perfettamente forbici e sfilzini di 
ogni tipo e misura. 
Styler Cut: il futuro del taglio è adesso.

EN
THE MOST REVOLUTIONARY WAY TO CUT HAIR: NO LIMIT TO YOUR CREATIVITY,  
NO LIMIT TO THE CUT WITH STYLER CUT .

Styler Cut, a new cutting method. Styler Cut is a revolutionary professional tool to 
give the stylists full creative freedom!  A perfect replacement for all types and sizes 
of conventional scissors. The device relieves the stress caused by the use of scissors 
and, thanks to its safe blade, protects from accidental cuts. Moreover, the clean cut of 
the Styler Cut prevents the formation of split ends, preserving the integrity of the hair.

CREATIVE: FOR ALL CUTTING TECHNIQUES
You can use its tip or the whole flat blade, work vertically and horizontally for all trimming 
and cutting forms: even, unthreaded, scaled, graduated.
Styler Cut: the future of cutting is now.

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
- lama in carbonio
- 3 rialzi magnetici: 1.8 mm ,2.8 mm, 4 mm
- misura: 183 x 65 x 24 mm; peso: 125 g
- batteria Lithium-ion di alta qualità; adattatore con cavo USB
- tempo di ricarica: 90 min; autonomia di utilizzo: 2 ore

ACCESSORI INCLUSI: 
4 rialzi, 1 spazzolino per la pulizia, 1 adattatore, 1 cavo USB.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
- carbon blade
- 3 magnetic mounts: 1.8 mm, 2.8 mm, 4 mm
- size: 183 x 65 x 24 mm; weight: 125 g
- high quality Lithium-ion battery; adapter with USB cable
- charging time: 90 min; autonomous operation: 2 hours

ACCESSORIES INCLUDED: 
4 combs, 1 cleaning brush, 1 adapter, 1 USB cable.
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PowerPride

IT
POWER PRIDE,
TAGLIACAPELLI PROFESSIONALE CORDLESS
Power Pride è il tagliacapelli cordless che si distingue per le performance professionali, il 
design moderno e la versatilità nel realizzare le sfumature ricercate grazie alle molteplici 
regolazioni delle lame.
Sono i dettagli a fare la differenza: la lama di precisione in titanio temperato fissa e 
quella mobile in ceramica lavorano in sinergia definendo un taglio netto e preciso. Il 
motore rotativo rende Power Pride molto silenzioso, performante e veloce, adatto ad 
ogni tipo di taglio.
Power Pride, all’avanguardia per tagli perfetti.

EN
POWER PRIDE,
CORDLESS PROFESSIONAL HAIR TRIMMER
Power Pride is the cordless clipper that is distinguished by its professional performance, 
modern design and versatility in achieving the desired nuances, thanks to the numerous 
blade adjustment options.
The details make the difference: the precision fixed blade in tempered titanium and the 
ceramic moving blade work together to produce a clean, precise cut. The rotary motor 
makes Power Pride quiet, powerful and fast, making it suitable for any type of cutting.
Power Pride, leading the way in perfect cuts.

UG98 
Power Pride

TechnicCut

IT
TECHNIC CUT,
TAGLIACAPELLI DA RIFINITURA CORDLESS
Silenzio, precisione, potenza, leggerezza: sono gli elementi che hanno ispirato Upgrade 
nel progettare Technic Cut, il tagliacapelli da rifinitura. Perfezionare un taglio curando 
ogni dettaglio esige concentrazione e precisione: per questo Technic Cut è confortevole 
nell’impugnatura e dotato di un motore potente che assicura tanta autonomia nel lavoro. 
Perché Upgrade pretende sempre il massimo dai suoi strumenti. 
Technic Cut: accuratezza e meticolosità per teste fuori dall’ordinario.

EN
TECHNIC CUT,
CORDLESS FINISHING TRIMMER
Silence, precision, power, lightness: these are the elements that inspired Upgrade when 
designing the Technic Cut finishing trimmer. Perfecting a cut and making sure that every 
detail is just right requires concentration and precision, and this is why Technic Cut 
has been designed to provide a comfortable grip and a powerful motor that guarantees 
extensive working autonomy. Because Upgrade always demands the best from its tools. 
Technic Cut: accuracy and attention to detail for unique cuts and styles.

UG97 
Technic Cut 

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
- grande versatilità con 4 regolazioni di taglio della lama: 1, 1.3, 1.6, 1.9 mm
- 4 rialzi: 3, 6, 9, 12 mm
- motore rotativo; batteria Lithium 3,7V 2600mAh, protezione dal sovraccarico
- autonomia di lavoro: 165 minuti alla massima velocità di taglio (7500 RPM); 240 minuti 

alla minima velocità di taglio (5000 RPM)
- pulsanti di regolazione della velocità
- display a LED con visualizzazione dello stato della batteria, giri al minuto, autonomia 

di lavoro e allarme segnalazione per la lubrificazione della lama
- tempo di ricarica: 4 ore
- finitura soft touch antiscivolo per un’impugnatura più maneggevole
- uso anche con cavo diretto

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
- highly versatile, with 4 blade height adjustments: 1, 1.3, 1.6 and 1.9 mm
- 4 comb settings: 3, 6, 9, 12 mm
- rotary motor; Lithium 3.7 V 2600 mAh battery, overload protection
- working autonomy: 165 minutes at the maximum cutting speed (7500 RPM); 240 

minutes at the minimum cutting speed (5000 RPM)
- speed regulator buttons
- LED display with battery status, revolutions per minute and working autonomy 

information, and blade lubrication warning message
- charging time: 4 hours
- anti-slip, soft touch finish for more better grip
- may also be used with direct power cable

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
- 3 testine intercambiabili: la prima, forma T-blade a 24 denti su una pista di taglio di 3.2 

cm per sfumature e per tagli a zero; la seconda, forma standard fine a 27 denti su una 
pista di taglio di 2.5 cm per rifiniture di precisione; la terza, forma design a 4 denti su 
una pista di taglio di 5 mm per design creativi

- 4 rialzi: 3, 6, 9, 12 mm
- lame in acciaio temperato per una maggiore durata dell’affilatura
- microaffilatura con angolo a 45° per un taglio netto
- autonomia di lavoro: 50 minuti
- tempo di ricarica: 6 ore
- stand di ricarica
- uso anche con cavo diretto

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
- 3 interchangeable heads: a 24-teeth, T-blade shaped head with a 3.2 cm cutting 

track for fine tapering and zero cuts; a 27-teeth standard shape head with a 2.5 cm 
cutting track for precision finishing; and 4-teeth design shape with a 5 mm cutting 
track for creative designs

- 4 comb settings: 3, 6, 9, 12 mm
- tempered steel blade for longer sharpening life
- micro sharpening at an angle of 45° guarantees clean cutting
- working autonomy: 50 minutes
- charging time: 6 hours
- charging stand
- may also be used with direct power cable
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Spazzole e pettini
Brushes and combs

IT - SPAZZOLE E PETTINI
Upgrade: innovazione, qualità, performance per il professionista. Un design dalle 
linee semplici e accurate distingue le spazzole e i pettini Upgrade. Dal colore bianco 
neve al rosso acceso delle prime fino al nero sofisticato dei secondi: tutti gli accessori 
sono caratterizzati da un mix di materiali selezionati, forme ergonomiche studiate per 
garantire maneggevolezza e il massimo controllo di ogni ciocca e proprietà benefiche 
che rendono i capelli lucidi e setosi.

EN - BRUSHES AND COMBS
Upgrade: innovation, quality and performance for the professional. Upgrade brushes 
and combs are distinguished by their simple, clean lines. From the snow white to the 
bright red for brushes to the sophisticated black for combs: all accessories feature a 
mix of selected materials, ergonomic shapes designed to guarantee manageability 
and maximum control of each lock, and beneficial properties that make hair shiny 
and silky.
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N.S.I. Long Brush

UG107

Ø 25 mm 

UG108

Ø 33 mm 

UG109

Ø 43 mm 

UG107 UG108 UG109 
N.S.I. Long Brush

IT
N.S.I. LONG BRUSH SPAZZOLE TERMICHE 
NANO-SILVER-IONIC TECHNOLOGY
La spazzola N.S.I. Long Brush si contraddistingue per la lunghezza della barra (ben 18 
cm). Questo speciale design consente di lavorare con sezioni di capelli più ampie e di 
ottenere un’asciugatura più uniforme su tutta la ciocca, con risultati mai ottenuti prima 
e garantendo un risultato eccezionale grazie anche alle setole zigrinate, che tengono 
ben saldi i capelli senza farli scivolare. Ben bilanciate e in materiale antistatico, sono 
tecnologicamente molto avanzate. Oltre alle già note proprietà benefiche dell’argento, 
si avvalgono della più recente nanotecnologia antibatterica e antifunginea e delle setole 
ionizzanti, per ottenere capelli più sani, lucidi e forti.

EN
N.S.I. LONG BRUSH THERMAL BRUSHES
WITH NANO-SILVER-IONIC TECHNOLOGY
The N.S.I. Long Brush brush is characterized by the length of the bar (18 cm). This 
special design allows you to work with larger sections of hair and get a more uniform 
drying on the entire lock, obtaining results like never before and ensuring an exceptional 
result thanks to the knurled bristles, which hold the hair firmly without slipping. Well 
balanced and made of antistatic material, this is a truly technologically advanced 
product. In addition to the already known beneficial properties of silver, they use the 
latest anti-bacterial and anti-fungal nanotechnology and ionizing bristles to obtain 
healthier, shiny and strong hair.

18 cm

N.S.I. Brush

IT
N.S.I. SPAZZOLE TERMICHE 
NANO-SILVER-IONIC TECHNOLOGY
Eleganti e superleggere, N.S.I. sono le spazzole termiche di Upgrade. Ben bilanciate 
e in materiale antistatico, sono tecnologicamente molto avanzate. Oltre alle già note 
proprietà benefiche dell’argento, si avvalgono della più recente nanotecnologia 
antibatterica e antifunginea e delle setole ionizzanti, per ottenere capelli più sani, lucidi 
e forti.
Armonia della forma e nanotecnologia al servizio dell’hairstylist.

EN
N.S.I. THERMAL BRUSHES 
WITH NANO-SILVER-IONIC TECHNOLOGY
Elegant and super-light, N.S.I. is the Upgrade range of thermal brushes. Perfectly 
balanced, and manufactured using anti-static materials, these brushes represent the 
last word in technology. In addition to the well-documented beneficial properties of silver, 
these brushes combine the latest anti-bacterial and anti-fungal nanotechnology with 
ionizing bristles to obtain strong, health, shiny hair.
Harmony of form and nanotechnology at the service of the hairstylist.

UG13

Ø 25 mm

UG113

Ø 20 mm

UG14

Ø 33 mm 

UG15

Ø 43 mm

UG16

Ø 53 mm

UG17

Ø 65 mm

UG13 UG14 UG15 UG16 UG17 
N.S.I. Brush
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Ø 33 mm 

UG64

Ø 43 mm 

UG65

Ø 53 mm 

IT
RED ANGLE, 
SPAZZOLE TERMICHE CONCAVE TRIANGOLARI
Dall’innovazione Upgrade nascono le spazzole termiche Red Angle, le migliori per il 
liscio. Merito della loro forma triangolare concava con cui è più semplice tendere il 
capello e lisciare le ciocche fino alle punte. La superficie riscaldante in titanio garantisce 
leggerezza e calore costante; le setole, realizzate con materiali che rilasciano ioni 
negativi, danno morbidezza e brillantezza ai capelli.
Spazzole all’avanguardia progettate per styling spettacolari.

EN
RED ANGLE, 
TRIANGULAR CONCAVE THERMAL BRUSHES
Red Angle thermal brushes arise from the Upgrade innovation and research to get the 
best smoothing hairstyles. Its particular, concave and triangular shape will gently and 
easily pull the hair; the locks will be smoother evenly from the scalp to the ends. The 
titanium heating surface guarantees lightness and constant heat, while bristles are made 
with materials which release negative ions, making hair soft and shiny. 
State-of-the-art brushes designed for spectacular hairstyles.

UG63 UG64 UG65 
Red Angle 

Brushes

IT
SPAZZOLE PNEUMATICHE E SPAZZOLE VENTILATE
Materiali di elevata qualità e design dalle linee essenziali rendono queste spazzole 
maneggevoli e funzionali, distinguendole da tutte le altre.
SPAZZOLE PNEUMATICHE
Dotate di un cuscino pneumatico vulcanizzato e di setole miste sintetiche e naturali in 
cinghiale, sono ideali sia per districare i capelli più lunghi e fragili sia per pettinare le 
extension con delicatezza. 
SPAZZOLE VENTILATE
Le spazzole ventilate, con il loro design grande e curvilineo, trattano con delicatezza 
le ciocche umide o asciutte, sciogliendo i nodi senza stress. Utili con ogni tipologia di 
capello, sono particolarmente indicate per quelli spessi e difficili da disciplinare.
Intrinseca bellezza e alta qualità in spazzole speciali.

EN
PNEUMATIC BRUSHES AND VENTILATED BRUSHES
Thanks to the high quality materials and distinctive, essential design, these brushes are 
both handy and functional.
PNEUMATIC BRUSHES
Equipped with a vulcanized pneumatic cushion and mixed synthetic and natural wild 
boar bristles, they are ideal both for detangling long and fragile hair, and for combing 
extensions delicately. 
VENTILATED BRUSHES
The ventilated brushes, with their large, curved design, delicately treat damp or dry 
locks, untangling knots without stress. Ideal for all types of hair, they are particularly 
suitable for use on thick and unruly hair types.
Special, intrinsically beautiful, high quality brushes.

UG37 UG38 UG39 UG101 UG102 
Brushes

UG37 
Extension60
SPAZZOLA PNEUMATICA PICCOLA 60 MM 
SMALL PNEUMATIC BRUSH - 60 MM

UG39 
Flat
SPAZZOLA PNEUMATICA PIATTA
FLAT PNEUMATIC BRUSH

UG102 
WindBrushWet
SPAZZOLA VENTILATA DISTRICANTE
VENTILATED DETANGLING BRUSH

UG101 
WindBrushDry
SPAZZOLA VENTILATA LISCIANTE
VENTILATED SMOOTHING BRUSH

UG38 
Extension80
SPAZZOLA PNEUMATICA GRANDE 80 MM
SMALL PNEUMATIC BRUSH - 80 MM
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Nano-ionCombs

UG23 

UG24 

UG22

UG21

UG19

UG20

UG18 

UG34 

IT
NANO-ION COMBS, 
PETTINI NANO-ION TECHNOLOGY UPGRADE
Bilanciamento, leggerezza ben calibrata, ergonomia sono alcuni degli elementi distintivi 
dei pettini Nano-Ion. La principale caratteristica è la Nano tecnologia che conferisce 
esclusive proprietà antibatteriche. Il carbon composite è resistente al calore, garantisce 
la minima flessibilità e il massimo controllo. I pettini Upgrade rilasciano ioni negativi, 
svolgendo anche una funzione antistatica che li rende scorrevoli sui capelli. 
Proprietà ionizzanti per ottenere capelli lucidi e setosi.

EN
NANO-ION COMBS, 
UPGRADE TECHNOLOGY NANO-ION COMB
Balance, well-regulated lightness and ergonomics are some of the distinctive elements 
of Nano-Ion combs. The main feature is the Nano technology, which provides exclusive 
antibacterial properties. The carbon composite is heat resistant, and guarantees minimal 
flexibility and maximum control. Upgrade combs release negative ions that also have an 
antistatic effect, allowing them to pass smoothly through the hair. 
Ionizing properties for shiny, silky hair.

UG18 UG19 UG20 UG21 
UG22 UG23 UG24 UG34 

Nano-Ion Combs 
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Accessori
Accessories

IT - ACCESSORI
Upgrade è al fianco degli hairstylist con accessori eleganti e, allo stesso tempo, 
estremamente funzionali. Perché li aiuta a liberare la loro creatività, semplificando i 
gesti di ogni giorno nel realizzare hairlook d’impatto, personalizzati.

EN - ACCESSORIES
The Upgrade system is complemented by a range of stylish, highly functional 
accessories. These items have been designed to release the stylist’s creativity, 
simplifying the everyday gestures involved in realising personalized, impact-oriented 
hairstyles.
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Accessories

IT 
CREATIVE THIMBLE, 
DITALE PER FERRO CREATIVO
Creative Thimble amplia le possibilità di modellare i capelli durante lo styling. Il guanto 
per le dita protegge dal calore poiché realizzato in materiale termoresistente. Soffice e 
confortevole, consente di maneggiare le ciocche agevolmente, senza limiti.
Per l’hairstylist, più protezione con il materiale high-tech e il tessuto anticalore.

EN 
CREATIVE THIMBLE,
THIMBLE FOR CREATIVE CURLING IRONS
Creative Thimble expands the options for modelling hair during styling. The finger glove 
is manufactured in heat-resistant material in order to protect against contact with hot 
tools and appliances. Soft and comfortable, it allows you to handle locks easily, without 
limits.
The high-tech material and heat-resistant fabric offer the stylist increased levels 
of protection.

UG42 Creative Thimble  
UG40 Mini Alligator Clips  
UG31 Alligator Clips

UG40

IT 
MINI ALLIGATOR CLIPS, MINI BECCHI CON 
LEVERAGGIO
- massima tenuta su piccole e grandi ciocche
- lunghezza 8.5 cm
- confezione 6 pz

EN 
MINI ALLIGATOR CLIPS, MINI CROCO STRONG HAIR 
CLIPS
- maximum hold on small and large locks
- length 8.5 cm
- package 6 pcs

UG42 
CreativeThimble

UG31
AlligatorClips

UG40

MiniAlligatorClips

IT
CHARME, MANTELLA DA TAGLIO
Ricercata, leggera ed elegante Charme è la mantella da taglio Upgrade realizzata in 
OXI-TEX, un tessuto antistatico, setoso e traspirante. Charme ha la sua esclusiva 
funzionalità nelle rifiniture e nel design innovativo. Ampia e abbondante sia dietro 
che davanti, ha maniche che danno maggior indipendenza al cliente, pur garantendo 
un’ottima copertura.
Charme, una soffice carezza sulla pelle dei clienti.

CARATTERISTICHE:
- mantella da taglio con maniche
- tessuto Oxi-Tex, rifinita ad orlo, chiusura con automatici
- taglia unica: XL extralarge

UG67/WUG67/B

Charme
UG67 
Charme

UG31

IT 
ALLIGATOR CLIPS, BECCHI CON LEVERAGGIO
- massima tenuta su piccole e grandi ciocche
- lunghezza 11.5 cm
- confezione 4 pz

EN 
ALLIGATOR CLIPS, CROCO STRONG HAIR CLIPS
- maximum hold on small and large locks
- length 11.5 cm
- package 4 pcs

EN
CHARME, HAIRDRESSER’S CAPE
Sophisticated, light and elegant, Charme is the Upgrade system hairdresser’s cape, 
manufactured in OXI-TEX, an antistatic, silky and breathable fabric. Charme features 
exclusive finishings and innovative design. Wide and generously proportioned, both at 
the front and the back, it is also equipped with sleeves to allow the customer more 
freedom of movement, while guaranteeing excellent coverage.
Charme, a gentle caress on the customers’ skin.

SPECIFICATIONS:
- hairdresser’s cape with sleeves
- Oxi-Tex fabric, with hem and automatic closure
- single size: XL extra-large



Distributore esclusivo italiano / Exclusive distributor for Italy
Labor Pro s.r.l. Via L. Giuntini, 34/A - 50053 Empoli (FI) Italy - info@laborprosrl.com 

La bellezza che nasce dal cuore

www.upgradeitaly.com


